15 - 19 years   

Intake : 120 Trainees per year 

Course structure : Semester basis 

Medium of Instruction : English 
Theory : Practical : 30 : 70 approx. 

Bond : The parents / guardian of the selected candidates are required to 
execute a bond for Rs.1,84,000/- Max. value (Rupees One Lakh 
Eighty Four Thousand Only) stating that their ward will continue the 
course for full duration. 

Mode of selection  : Admission through Entrance Exam 

Fee structure : Refer ‘Fee Structure’ 
(As per Govt. directives the tuition fees of eligible candidates 
belonging to SC & ST category will not be charged.

[...]

15 - 19 years   

Intake : 30 Trainees per year 

Course structure : Semester basis 

Medium of Instruction : English 
Theory : Practical : 30 : 70 approx. 

Bond : The parents / guardian of the selected candidates are required to 
execute a bond for Rs.1,38,000/- Max. value (Rupees One Lakh 
Thirty Eight Thousand Only) stating that their ward will continue 
the course for full duration. 

Mode of selection  : Admission through Entrance Exam 

Fee structure : Refer ‘Fee Structure’ 
(As per Govt. directives the tuition fees of eligible candidates 
belonging to SC & ST category will not be charged.